TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SUBMITTAL FORM
Stainless Steel Check Valves
Job Name: Submittal Date: Wholesaler:
Job Location: Engineer/Architect: Contractor:
Product Use:
Check valve with stainless steel stubs for use in refrigeration, commercial HVAC, VRF,
multi-mini split, sub-critical and trans-critical applications. Specifically designed for
CO2 refrigeration

PART MATERIAL
STUBOUTS Stainless Steel
DIAPHGRAM
GROUP
Brass
GUIDE SLEEVE Brass
BODY Stainless Steel
GLAND Stainless Steel
CO2-CVS Materials
CO2 REFRIGERATION
PART #
CONNECTIONS
W KV CV MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
MM M3/H GPM BAR PSI
CO2-CVS10M 10 2 2.3 140 2030
CO2-CVS12M 12 2 2.3 140 2030
CO2-CVS16M 16 3.6 4.2 140 2030
CO20CVS18M 18 3.6 4.2 140 2030
CO2-CVS22M 22 8.5 9.8 140 2030
CO2-CVS28M 28 19 22.0 140 2030
CO2-CVS35M 32 29 33.5 - -
CO2-CVS42M 42 - 0.0 - -
Part Selection
CO2-CVS10M 10 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS12M 12 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS16M 16 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS18M 18 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS22M 22 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS28M 28 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS35M 32 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve
CO2-CVS42M 42 mm Stainless Steel Check Valve